
Platz Name Vorname Verein AP WP AP WP AP WP
AP      

Summe

WP     

Summe

1. Schwarzbäcker Christine Ludwigsburger GSRC II 82 48 83 57 229 40 394 145

2. Salzmann Harald GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 136 45 159 49 260 46 555 140

3. Graupeter Diane Ludwigsburger GSRC II 327 30 195 50 89 53 611 133

4. Wälde Rolf Ortenauer GLKF 132 50 364 26 196 54 692 130

5. Gollmar Matthias GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 196 40 226 42 157 47 579 129

6. Igelbrink Jürgen GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 247 43 251 42 215 39 713 124

7. Hoffmann Marcel Darmstadt 258 36 173 45 240 42 671 123

8. Pulver Nicole GRC Plankstadt I 138 42 199 38 141 41 478 121

9. Le Minh Sön GSRC Pforzheim 139 49 333 35 322 37 794 121

10. Helmling Stefanie GRC Plankstadt II 258 47 365 34 319 40 942 121

11. Muders Jürgen GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 274 32 72 48 117 38 463 118

12. Kreimes Peter GRC Plankstadt II 269 41 253 47 482 30 1004 118

13. Hiller Karin GKFC Neuhausen 291 32 196 40 124 45 611 117

14. Lauer Peter GRC Plankstadt II 212 35 280 37 138 44 630 116

15. Seybold Bernhard GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 433 38 363 29 284 48 1080 115

16. Krämer Hartmut GRC Plankstadt I 198 37 239 33 218 42 655 112

17. Weber Angelika GRC Plankstadt II 365 31 350 35 140 45 855 111

18. Seiberlich Harald GRC Plankstadt I 202 42 327 34 191 34 720 110

19. Piesch Volker Ludwigsburger GSRC I 286 36 357 40 227 34 870 110

20. Stefanidis Katrin BKF Bietigheim 289 36 209 40 410 28 908 104

21. Kley Patty GKFC Neuhausen 198 36 332 30 181 37 711 103

22. Müller Thomas GKFC Neuhausen 191 40 271 37 427 26 889 103

22. Tidermann Kalle GKC Reutlingen 168 40 524 18 197 45 889 103

24. Kapitke Helmut GKFC Neuhausen 397 36 369 26 297 41 1063 103

25. Schneider Kurt Ludwigsburger GSRC II 317 32 330 36 469 35 1116 103

26. Krajza-Kleiner Manuela Vereinlos 226 35 290 34 243 33 759 102

27. Hoffmann Christiana Ludwigsburger GSRC I 281 32 190 48 451 22 922 102

28. Diemer Bernd GRC Plankstadt I 212 31 221 41 346 29 779 101

29. Wolff Henry GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 316 38 269 31 343 32 928 101

30. Diler Aysun BKF Bietigheim 161 39 350 24 207 37 718 100

31. Zehender Pia Ludwigsburger GSRC II 271 32 264 32 253 35 788 99

32. Schmidt Karl-Heinz Ortenauer GLKF 326 22 119 42 460 34 905 98

33. Schmetzer Tanja GSRC Pforzheim 249 36 286 33 305 28 840 97

34. Friedl Carola Ludwigsburger GSRC 485 28 311 27 228 33 1024 88

35. Fernschild Monika GKC Reutlingen 205 37 268 28 475 21 948 86

36. Mai Erich GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 449 24 341 26 274 34 1064 84

37. Fink-Strauß Susi Ludwigsburger GSRC I 281 33 489 22 313 28 1083 83

38. Waldmann Joachim Ortenauer GLKF 229 34 539 18 260 30 1028 82

39. Piesch Liane Ludwigsburger GSRC I 138 34 429 24 525 19 1092 77

40. Hiller Frank GKFC Neuhausen 480 28 430 27 382 22 1292 77

41. Schneider Anita Ludwigsburger GSRC 534 19 454 22 430 26 1418 67

Rommé Turnier

Einzel

in Rottenburg

am 6. Juli 2019



Verein: GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd

Name: AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Salzmann Harald 136 45 159 49 260 46 555 140

Gollmar Matthias 196 40 226 42 157 47 579 129

Seybold Bernhard 433 38 363 29 284 48 1080 115

Wolff Henry 316 38 269 31 343 32 928 101

3142 485

Verein: Ludwigsburger GSRC II

Name: AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Schneider Kurt 317 32 330 36 469 35 1116 103

Graupeter Diane 327 30 195 50 89 53 611 133

Zehender Pia 271 32 264 32 253 35 788 99

Schwarzbäcker Christine 82 48 83 57 229 40 394 145

2909 480

Verein: GRC Plankstadt II

Name: AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Helmling Stefanie 258 47 365 34 319 40 942 121

Lauer Peter 212 35 280 37 138 44 630 116

Weber Angelika 365 31 350 35 140 45 855 111

Kreimes Peter 269 41 253 47 482 30 1004 118

3431 466

Verein: GRC Plankstadt I

Name: AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Pulver Nicole 138 42 199 38 141 41 478 121

Seiberlich Harald 202 42 327 34 191 34 720 110

Krämer Hartmut 198 37 239 33 218 42 655 112

Diemer Bernd 212 31 221 41 346 29 779 101

2632 444

Verein: GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 

Name: AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Igelbrink Jürgen 247 43 251 42 215 39 713 124

Muders Jürgen 274 32 72 48 117 38 463 118

Mai Erich 449 24 341 26 274 34 1064 84

Kapitke Helmut 397 36 369 26 297 41 1063 103

3303 429

Verein: Ortenauer GLKF

Name: AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Wälde Rolf 132 50 364 26 196 54 692 130

Schmidt Karl-Heinz 326 22 119 42 460 34 905 98

Waldmann Joachim 229 34 539 18 260 30 1028 82

Schmetzer Tanja 249 36 286 33 305 28 840 97

3465 407

Verein: GKFC Neuhausen

Name: AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Hiller Karin 291 32 196 40 124 45 611 117

Hiller Frank 480 28 430 27 382 22 1292 77

Kley Patty 198 36 332 30 181 37 711 103

Müller Thomas 191 40 271 37 427 26 889 103

3503 400

Verein: Ludwigsburger GSRC I

Name: AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Hoffmann Christiana 281 32 190 48 451 22 922 102

Piesch Liane 138 34 429 24 525 19 1092 77

Piesch Volker 286 36 357 40 227 34 870 110

Fink-Strauß Susi 281 33 489 22 313 28 1083 83

3967 372
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Verein: GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Salzmann Harald 136 45 159 49 260 46 555 140

Seybold Bernhard 433 38 363 29 284 48 1080 115

1635 255

Verein: GRC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Igelbrink Jürgen 247 43 251 42 215 39 713 124

Muders Jürgen 274 32 72 48 117 38 463 118

1176 242

Verein: GRC Plankstadt II

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Helmling Stefanie 258 47 365 34 319 40 942 121

Lauer Peter 212 35 280 37 138 44 630 116

1572 237

Verein: Ludwigsburger GSRC II

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Graupeter Diane 327 30 195 50 89 53 611 133

Kapitke Helmut 397 36 369 26 297 41 1063 103

1674 236

Verein: Ludwigsburger GSRC I

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Piesch Volker 286 36 357 40 227 34 870 110

Hoffmann Marcel 258 36 173 45 240 42 671 123

1541 233

Verein: GRC Plankstadt I

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Pulver Nicole 138 42 199 38 141 41 478 121

Seiberlich Harald 202 42 327 34 191 34 720 110

1198 231
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Verein: GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Gollmar Matthias 196 40 226 42 157 47 579 129

Wolff Henry 316 38 269 31 343 32 928 101

1507 230

Verein: GRC Plankstadt II

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Weber Angelika 365 31 350 35 140 45 855 111

Kreimes Peter 269 41 253 47 482 30 1004 118

1859 229

Verein: Ortenauer GLKF

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Wälde Rolf 132 50 364 26 196 54 692 130

Schmidt Karl-Heinz 326 22 119 42 460 34 905 98

1597 228

Verein: GSRC Pforzheim

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Le Minh Sön 139 49 333 35 322 37 794 121

Schmetzer Tanja 249 36 286 33 305 28 840 97

1634 218

Verein: GRC Plankstadt II

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Krämer Hartmut 198 37 239 33 218 42 655 112

Diemer Bernd 212 31 221 41 346 29 779 101

1434 213

Verein: GKFC Neuhausen

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Kley Patty 198 36 332 30 181 37 711 103

Müller Thomas 191 40 271 37 427 26 889 103

1600 206

Verein: BKF Bietigheim

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Stefanidis Katrin 289 36 209 40 410 28 908 104

Diler Aysun 161 39 350 24 207 37 718 100

1626 204
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Verein: GKFC Neuhausen

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Hiller Karin 291 32 196 40 124 45 611 117

Hiller Frank 480 28 430 27 382 22 1292 77

1903 194

Verein: GKC Reutlingen

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Fernschild Monika 205 37 268 28 475 21 948 86

Tidermann Kalle 168 40 524 18 197 45 889 103

1837 189

Verein: Ludwigsburger GSRC I

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Hoffmann Christiana 281 32 190 48 451 22 922 102

Piesch Liane 138 34 429 24 525 19 1092 77

2014 179

Verein: Ludwigsburger GSRC I

AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Fink-Strauß Susi 281 33 489 22 313 28 1083 83

Friedl Carola 485 28 311 27 228 33 1024 88

2107 171
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